Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
2/13/2026 - 18:33 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 9
3 Olivia Loa Porricelli 14  Sundfelagid Agir NT
4 Elisabet Snorra Alexiusdottir 15 Umfb NT
5 Drofn Elinros Arnadottir 14  Sundfelagid Agir NT
Heat2 of 9
1 Helga Dis Reynisdottir 15  Sundfelag Akraness NT
2 Tinna Kristin Gardbo Agustsdottir 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:35.85
3 Arna Katrin Birkisdottir 14 KR 1:14.95
4 Thordis Lilja Arnorsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Agir 1:10.38
5 Olivia Kristinsdottir 15 Umfb 1:12.09
6 Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7 05  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:35.03
7 Katrin Lind Runarsdottir 11 Umfb NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 Kristrun Helga Thordardottir 05 Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 1:07.96
2 Stella Hansen 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:04.16
3 Birna Bjork Tomasdottir 15 Umib 1:02.90
4 Solbjort Sesselja Gunnarsdottir 15 Umfb 1:02.33
5 Konny Marsibil Sigurdardottir 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 1:02.86
6 Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir 13 Umf Afturelding 1:03.61
7 Freyja Maren Picus 15  Sundfelag Akraness 1:06.96
8 Karla Amelia Karlsdottir 14  Armann 1:09.88
Heat 4 of 9
1 Lena Katarzyna Gocel 12 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:00.45
2 Freyja Lilja Niewczas 15  Sundfelag Akraness 58.83
3 Freyja Thrastardottir 13  Hamar 56.59
4 Osp Oladottir 15  Sundfelagid Odinn 56.22
5 Erla Sjofn Ottarsdottir 13 Breidablik 56.39
6 Aria Isold Einarsdottir 15 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 58.21
7 Elma Lind Halldorsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 59.71
8 Gudrun Bergmann Armannsdottir 14  Sundfelag Akraness 1:01.33
Heat 5 of 9
1 Astros Amy Petursdottir 15 Armann 53.60
2 Anna Sienkiewicz 15 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 52.70
3 Adriana Marin Einarsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 49.47
4 Selma Katrin Snorradottir 13  UMF Selfoss 48.93
5 Erna Odny Eythorsdottir 14  Armann 49.26
6 Gudbjorg Freyja Rikhardsdottir 14  Sundfelagid Odinn 51.36
7 Helga Lind Vidarsdottir 12 Sundfelag Akraness 52.70
8 Helena Kristin Czachorowska 15 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 54.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 1



Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 9

1

O ~NO O WN

Maria Maja Slomska
Birta Margret Larsen
Freyja Mjoll Einarsdottir
Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Eva Soley Aronsdottir
Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir
Sara Fanney Snorradottir
Katla Bjork Johannsdottir

Heat 7 of 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Julia Magdalena Mazur
Asgerdur Einarsdottir
Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir
Elin Sigurlaug Cameron
Julia Rut Larusdottir
Hrafney Eiriksdottir

Lena Przybylska

Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir

Heat 8 of 9

=

O ~NO O WN

Ayja Katrin Armstrong
Svana Run Imsland

Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Sofia Cogalniceanu

Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir
Emelia Yr Gunnarsdottir
Karen Julia Traustadottir
Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir

Heat 9 of 9

OO OTWN

Adriana Agnes Derti

Thea Sif Hjaltadottir

Vala Dis Cicero

Sunna Arnfinnsdottir

Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir
Viktoria Emilia Orlita

12
13
13
10
12
09
10
14

12
11
13
13
14
14
11
13

11
14
11
12
10
05
12
11

10
11
08
07
09
12
09

UMF Selfoss

UMF Selfoss

Breidablik

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Umfb

UMF Selfoss

Armann

Umfb

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Armann

Ithrottafelagid Fjordur
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

SH

Sundfelag Akraness

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelag Akraness

48.65
46.74
45.18
44.97
45.05
45.38
47.82
48.69

44,72
43.63
42.58
42.40
42.46
43.22
43.93
44.79

40.88
40.13
38.52
36.92
37.65
39.13
40.70
41.28

35.96
35.11
32.19
32.05
33.53
35.26
36.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 2



