

Gullmót KR  
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 7  
2/13/2026 - 18:33

Women, 50m Backstroke

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 9

3	Olivia Loa Porricelli	14	Sundfelagid Agir	NT
4	Elisabet Snorra Alexiusdottir	15	Umfb	NT
5	Drofn Elinros Arnadottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	NT

Heat 2 of 9

1	Helga Dis Reynisdottir	15	Sundfelag Akraness	NT
2	Tinna Kristin Gardbo Agustsdottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:35.85
3	Arna Katrin Birkisdottir	14	KR	1:14.95
4	Thordis Lilja Arnorsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	1:10.38
5	Olivia Kristinsdottir	15	Umfb	1:12.09
6	Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7	05	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:35.03
7	Katrin Lind Runarsdottir	11	Umfb	NT

Heat 3 of 9

1	Kristrun Helga Thordardottir	05	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	1:07.96
2	Stella Hansen	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:04.16
3	Birna Bjork Tomasdottir	15	Umfb	1:02.90
4	Solbjort Sesselja Gunnarsdottir	15	Umfb	1:02.33
5	Konny Marsibil Sigurdardottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:02.86
6	Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir	13	Umf Afturelding	1:03.61
7	Freyja Maren Picus	15	Sundfelag Akraness	1:06.96
8	Karla Amelia Karlsdottir	14	Armann	1:09.88

Heat 4 of 9

1	Lena Katarzyna Gocel	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:00.45
2	Freyja Lilja Niewczas	15	Sundfelag Akraness	58.83
3	Freyja Thrastardottir	13	Hamar	56.59
4	Osp Oladottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	56.22
5	Erla Sjofn Ottarsdottir	13	Breidablik	56.39
6	Aria Isold Einarsdottir	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	58.21
7	Elma Lind Halldorsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	59.71
8	Gudrun Bergmann Armannsdottir	14	Sundfelag Akraness	1:01.33

Heat 5 of 9

1	Astros Amy Petursdottir	15	Armann	53.60
2	Anna Sienkiewicz	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	52.70
3	Adriana Marin Einarsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	49.47
4	Selma Katrin Snorrardottir	13	UMF Selfoss	48.93
5	Erna Odny Eythorsdottir	14	Armann	49.26
6	Gudbjorg Freyja Rikhardsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	51.36
7	Helga Lind Vidarsdottir	12	Sundfelag Akraness	52.70
8	Helena Kristin Czachorowska	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	54.75

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 9

1	Maria Maja Slomska	12	UMF Selfoss	48.65
2	Birta Margret Larsen	13	UMF Selfoss	46.74
3	Freyja Mjoll Einarsdottir	13	Breidablik	45.18
4	Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir	10	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	44.97
5	Eva Soley Aronsdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	45.05
6	Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir	09	Umfb	45.38
7	Sara Fanney Snorraddottir	10	UMF Selfoss	47.82
8	Katla Bjork Johannsdottir	14	Armann	48.69

Heat 7 of 9

1	Julia Magdalena Mazur	12	Umfb	44.72
2	Asgerdur Einarsdottir	11	Armann	43.63
3	Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	42.58
4	Elin Sigurlaug Cameron	13	Armann	42.40
5	Julia Rut Larusdottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	42.46
6	Hrafney Eiriksdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	43.22
7	Lena Przybylska	11	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	43.93
8	Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir	13	Armann	44.79

Heat 8 of 9

1	Ayja Katrin Armstrong	11	Armann	40.88
2	Svana Run Imsland	14	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	40.13
3	Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir	11	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	38.52
4	Sofia Cogalniceanu	12	Armann	36.92
5	Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir	10	Armann	37.65
6	Emelia Yr Gunnarsdottir	05	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	39.13
7	Karen Julia Traustadottir	12	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	40.70
8	Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	41.28

Heat 9 of 9

1	Adriana Agnes Derti	10	Ithrottalandalag Reykjanesbajar	35.96
2	Thea Sif Hjaltadottir	11	Armann	35.11
3	Vala Dis Cicero	08	SH	32.19
5	Sunna Arnfinnsdottir	07	Sundfelag Akraness	32.05
6	Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir	09	SH	33.53
7	Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	35.26
8	Viktoria Emilia Orlita	09	Sundfelag Akraness	36.21